Application - YSOA Shop Monitor

Name

Year: M Arch___ Year

Email

Phone

Have you worked as a monitor before?

Yes__ No

Have you been 1° Aid / CPR / AED trained in the past 2 years?

Yes__ No

Are you interested in working more than one shift?
Yes__ No

Do you have experience with the following equipment in our shop?

Large CNC Mill Yes_ No___
Small CNC Mill Yes_ No___
MIG Welder Yes No

Table / Chop Saws Yes No

Industrial Laser Cutter Yes__ No___
When would you be available for a 30min weekly shop monitor meeting? (M-F 9-5)
Describe —

Shop / Fabrication Experience:

Describe —



9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

YSOA Shop Monitor Shifts Sign Up - Please rank your top 3 shift preferences

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Managers Managers Managers Managers Managers
Present Present Present Present Present
SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED SHOP CLOSED
(Non-Lectrure SHOP CLOSED
Thursday shift) SHOP CLOSED
SHOP CLOSED
SHOP CLOSED
SHOP CLOSED
SHOP CLOSED

Alternate
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