## **Application - YSOA Shop Monitor**

Name \_\_\_\_\_\_

Year: M Arch \_\_\_\_ Year\_\_\_\_\_

Email \_\_\_\_\_

Phone \_\_\_\_\_

## Have you worked as a monitor before?

Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

Have you been 1<sup>st</sup> Aid / CPR / AED trained in the past 2 years?

Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

Are you interested in working more than one shift?

Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

## Do you have experience with the following equipment in our shop?

Large CNC Mill Yes No

Small CNC Mill Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

MIG Welder Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

Table / Chop Saws Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

Industrial Laser Cutter Yes\_\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_

When would you be available for a 30min weekly shop monitor meeting? (M-F 9-5)

Describe -

Shop / Fabrication Experience:

Describe -

## YSOA Shop Monitor Shifts Sign Up - Please rank your top 3 shift preferences

_	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM	Managers	Managers	Managers	Managers	Managers		
1:00 PM	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present		
2:00 PM							
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED	SHOP CLOSED
6:00 PM				(Non-Lectrure	SHOP CLOSED		
7:00 PM				Thursday shift)	SHOP CLOSED		
8:00 PM					SHOP CLOSED		
9:00 PM					SHOP CLOSED		
10:00 PM					SHOP CLOSED		
11:00 PM					SHOP CLOSED		

Alternate